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Upcoming Dates
to Remember

October 22
2010

25-29 October

RED RIBBON WEEK
See page 6

4 November- Thursday
SAC Meeting at 1500
Mrs. Morgan'’s Office

November 5-Friday
Teacher Work Day
NO SCHOOL

10 November-Wednesday
Parent Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL
Report Cards will be handed out
Fantastic 50’s Dance
Sponsored by PTA

11 November-Thursday
Veteran’s Day
NO SCHOOL

12 November-Friday
Parent Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL
Report Cards will be handed out

25-26 November
Thanksgiving Break
NO SCHOOL

8 December
Progress Reports Go Home

Please note changes
to the Calendar

‘ What to look for:

Upcoming Events 1
CSI Goals 2
From the Nurse &
November Lunch Menu 3
Calendar 4
Office Hours
0730—1600
School Hours
0745-1420

 NAPLES ADMINISTRATION \

[

Principal
Mona Morgan
Assistant Principal
Tiffiney Weddle

Telephone
DSN 629-4037

'a We are now on Facebook! Check us out at Naples Elementary School: Home of the Dolphins!



Educmional TechnologisT and Excelfenf Teochers

Engaging Te(:hnc:)log\,'r and Embrocing Tweniy~Firsi Century 3kills

Continuous School Improvement Goals
Goal One: By June 2012, all students will improve in reading comprehension skills through increase
proficiency in vocabulary development and application in word usage toward synthesis of information

in a variety of context across the curriculum, as measured by the selected system-wide and school-based as-
sessments.

Goal Two: By June 2012, all students will improve in writing, by demonstrating the ability to apply
organization to specific purpose, audience and context, in all curricular areas as measured by
system-wide and school-based assessments.
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FLU SHOT CLINIC DAYS
For Students, Parents, Siblings, and Staff

WEDNESDAY, Nov 10 @ NAPLES ES in the FRONT ATRUIM
8:00-11:00
* Parent/Teacher Conference Day for NES

FRIDAY, November 12 (@ NAPLES HS in the Health Office
9-11

*Parent/Teacher Conference Day for NES/NAHS

FYI: Elementary/Middle students must have parents present. Documentation must go to your child’s School’s
Health Office. NES Health Office 081-811-4058 (629-4058), NAHS Health Office 081-811-4010 (629-4010)

AVAILABLE AT THE HOSPITAL IMMUN. CLINIC DURING NORMAL HOSPITAL HOURS
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Naples Elementary School
“Home of the Dolphins”
Calendar 2010/2011

Dates

Events

Monday-Friday, October 25-29
Monday, November 1
Wednesday, November 3
Friday, November 5
Wednesday, November 10

Thursday, November 11
Friday, November 12
Thursday-Friday, November 25-26

Tuesday-Thursday, December 7-9
Wednesday December 8

Monday-Friday, December 20-31
Monday, January 3rd

Monday, January 17

Friday, January 28

Wednesday, February 2
Thursday, February 3

Friday, February 4

Monday, February 21

Friday, February 25
Wednesday, March 2

Monday-Friday, March 7-11
Friday, April 8
Monday-Friday, April 11-15
Friday, April 29

Thursday, May 5

Monday, May 30

Thursday, June 16

Friday, June 17

--Red Ribbon Week

- Box Tops Free Book Deadline/Giveaway

- PTA Board Meeting 2:30-3:45- PTA workroom
--Teacher Work Day--No School

--Parent/Teacher Conferences-No School
-Fantastic 50’s Dance & - 2nd General PTA Meeting
--Veteran's Day--No School

-- Parent/Teacher Conferences-No School
-Thanksgiving Break--No school

--Winter Wonderland
--Progress Reports go home

-- Winter Break

--School Resume

--MLK, Jr. Day--No School
--Teacher Work Day--No School
-- Progress Reports go home
--Parent Conferences--No School
--CS8l Training--No School
--President's Day--No School

-- International Festival
--Dr. Seuss Day

--TerraNova Testing Week
--Teacher Work Day--No School
--Spring Recess No School
--Student Led Conferences
--CSl Early Release

-—-Memorial Day--No School
--Last Day for Students
--Teacher Work Day--No School

Dates that are still tentative which need confirmation from the DSO, school’s sponsors or school complex coordination:

ELA Training: Dec. 10 (Half-day)

ELA Training: Feb. 25 (Half-day) Moo-Vin-Up: June Date TBD



